

R

SLP(C)No. 6590 OF 2005
ITEM No.31 + 49

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6590/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 17/12/2004 in LPA No.713/1999
of The High Court of Punjab and Haryana at Chandigarh)

BIMLA RANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C) No. 7394-7399/2005
(With office report)

Date : 08/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks to file the additional documents.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master