

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6590/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 17/12/2004 in LPA No. 713/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BIMLA RANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG for
Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Vakalatnama and counter affidavit be filed within four weeks.
Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.
List after six weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master